
Списак студената I године основних академских студија биологије и екологије 

 

Биологија 

1. Алексић Драган 147/19 

2. Андрејић Анђела 148/19 

3. Божовић Милица 149/19 

4. Борисављевић Бојан 150/19 

5. Бошковић Тамара 151/19 

6. Брновић Јефимија 152/19 

7. Вербић Ђурђе 153/19 

8. Вујић Стефан 154/19 

9. Вујовић Александра 155/19 

10. Глишовић Анђела 156/19 

11. Дамњановић Јелена 157/19 

12. Дамњановић Невена 158/19 

13. Зулевић Ива 159/19 

14. Јовановић Немања 160/19 

15. Костић Јелена 161/19 

16. Лазовић Лазар 162/19 

17. Љубичић Нина 163/19 

18. Милановић Матеја 165/19 

19. Миловановић Ангелија 166/19 

20. Милошевић Милица 167/19 

21. Николић Андрија 168/19 

22. Петровић Аница 169/19 

23. Петронијевић Петар 170/19 

24. Радовановић Петар 171/19 

25. Ристановић Ива 172/19 

26. Ристановић Филип 173/19 

27. Ристовић Иван 208/19 

28. Стевановић Анђела 174/19 

29. Стојановић Слободанка 175/19 

30. Талијан Јасмина 176/19 

31. Толић Лазар 177/19 

32. Трифуновић Вук 178/19 

33. Уђилановић Јелена 179/19 

34. Филић Сенка 180/19 

 

I група – Биологија 

1. Алексић Драган 147/19 

2. Андрејић Анђела 148/19 

3. Божовић Милица 149/19 

4. Борисављевић Бојан 150/19 



5. Бошковић Тамара 151/19 

6. Брновић Јефимија 152/19 

7. Вербић Ђурђе 153/19 

8. Вујић Стефан 154/19 

9. Вујовић Александра 155/19 

10. Глишовић Анђела 156/19 

11. Дамњановић Јелена 157/19 

12. Дамњановић Невена 158/19 

13. Зулевић Ива 159/19 

14. Јовановић Немања 160/19 

15. Костић Јелена 161/19 

16. Лазовић Лазар 162/19 

17. Љубичић Нина 163/19 

 

II група – Биологија  

1. Милановић Матеја 165/19 

2. Миловановић Ангелија 166/19 

3. Милошевић Милица 167/19 

4. Николић Андрија 168/19 

5. Петровић Аница 169/19 

6. Петронијевић Петар 170/19 

7. Радовановић Петар 171/19 

8. Ристановић Ива 172/19 

9. Ристановић Филип 173/19 

10. Стевановић Анђела 174/19 

11. Стојановић Слободанка 175/19 

12. Талијан Јасмина 176/19 

13. Толић Лазар 177/19 

14. Трифуновић Вук 178/19 

15. Уђилановић Јелена 179/19 

16. Филић Сенка 180/19 

17. Ристовић Иван 208/19 

 

Екологија 

1. Вуковић Кристина 181/19 

2. Глишовић Андријана 182/19 

3. Демше Викторија 211/19 

4. Ђокић Анита 210/19 

5. Ђуровић Лазар 213/19 

6. Ђуровић Лазар 214/19 

7. Јаблановић Данијела 215/19 

8. Јанићијевић Ива 183/19 

9. Јелић Тијана 212/19 

10. Јовановић Анђела 184/19 



11. Максимовић Кристина 185/19 

12. Марковић Милица 186/19 

13. Матовић Ивана 187/19 

14. Милић Сара 189/19 

15. Милојевић Димитрије 190/19 

16. Милојевић Кристина 188/19 

17. Милојевић Никола 209/19 

18. Павић Јована 192/19 

19. Павловић Ања 191/19 

20. Пејковић Јована 193/19 

21. Пешић Јована 194/19 

22. Раденковић Петар 195/19 

23. Стаменковић Наталија 196/19 

24. Стефановић Анђа 197/19 

25. Стојановић Тијана 198/19 

26. Цветковић Алекса 199/19 

I група – Екологија  

1. Вуковић Кристина 181/19 

2. Глишовић Андријана 182/19 

3. Јанићијевић Ива 183/19 

4. Јовановић Анђела 184/19 

5. Максимовић Кристина 185/19 

6. Марковић Милица 186/19 

7. Матовић Ивана 187/19 

8. Милић Сара 189/19 

9. Милојевић Димитрије 190/19 

10. Милојевић Кристина 188/19 

11. Павић Јована 192/19 

12. Павловић Ања 191/19 

13. Пејковић Јована 193/19 

II група – Екологија  

1. Демше Викторија 211/19 

2. Ђокић Антита 210/19 

3. Ђуровић Лазар 213/19 

4. Ђуровић Лазар 214/19 

5. Јаблановић Данијела 215/19 

6. Јелић Тијана 212/19 

7. Милојевић Никола 209/19 

8. Пешић Јована 194/19 

9. Раденковић Петар 195/19 

10. Стаменковић Наталија 196/19 

11. Стефановић Анђа 197/19 

12. Стојановић Тијана 198/19 

13. Цветковић Алекса 199/19 



Списак студената II године основних академских студија биологије и екологије 

 

Биологија 

1. Андрејић Душан 204/18 

2. Антонијевић Катарина 202/18 

3. Башовић Елма 205/18 

4. Дајић Никола 285/18 

5. Драгутиновић Милица 207/18 

6. Дулић Марија 206/18 

7. Ђоровић Анђелка 208/18 

8. Ђуричић Анђела  286/18 

9. Јaшовић Катарина 212/18 

10. Јовановић Невена 211/18 

11. Јовић Ксениа 210/18 

12. Лончаревић Дуња  287/18 

13. Матић Немања 194/17 

14. Миловановић Ивона 216/18 

15. Миловановић Маша 214/18 

16. Милорадовић Анђела 217/18 

17. Николић Александра 221/18 

18. Павловић Катарина 222/18 

19. Петровић Богдан 225/18 

20. Петронијевић Исидора 223/18 

21. Поповић Оливера 224/18 

22. Савић Јована 228/18 

23. Савић Катарина 229/18 

24. Томовић Ирина 230/18 

25. Чолић Татјана 226/18 

26. Шмигић Јелена 231/18 

I група – Биологија  

1. Антонијевић Катарина 202/18 

2. Андрејић Душан 204/18 

3. Башовић Елма 205/18 

4. Дулић Марија 206/18 

5. Драгутиновић Милица 207/18 

6. Ђоровић Анђелка 208/18 

7. Јовић Ксениа 210/18 

8. Јовановић Невена 211/18 

9. Јaшовић Катарина 212/18 

10. Миловановић Маша 214/18 

11. Миловановић Ивона 216/18 

12. Милорадовић Анђела 217/18 

13. Николић Александра 221/18 



II група – Биологија  

1. Павловић Катарина 222/18 

2. Петронијевић Исидора 223/18 

3. Поповић Оливера 224/18 

4. Петровић Богдан 225/18 

5. Чолић Татјана 226/18 

6. Савић Јована 228/18 

7. Савић Катарина 229/18 

8. Томовић Ирина 230/18 

9. Шмигић Јелена 231/18 

10. Дајић Никола 285/18 

11. Ђуричић Анђела  286/18 

12. Лончаревић Дуња  287/18 

13. Матић Немања 194/17 

 

Екологија 

1. Алексић Невена 232/18 

2. Арсић Ана 233/18 

3. Бранковић Марија 234/18 

4. Бошковић Јелена 235/18  

5. Вујанац Јована 236/18 

6. Весовић Љубица 237/18 

7. Васиљевић Анђела 238/18 

8. Ђокић Аница 241/18 

9. Зечевић Урош 243/18 

10. Јовановић Дејана 245/18 

11. Јовановић Милорад 246/18 

12. Лукић Александра 250/18 

13. Маринковић Милена 252/18 

14. Мишић Снежана 254/18 

15. Николић Ана 255/18 

16. Огњановић Ана 256/18 

17. Обрадовић Јелена 257/18 

18. Перишић Србица 258/18 

19. Прелић Никола  260/18 

20. Речевић Андријана 261/18 

21. Радичевић Анђела 263/18 

22. Савић Милица 266/18 

23. Срдановић Василија 267/18 

24. Терзић Вук 268/18 

25. Ћусловић Данијела 270/18 

26. Илић Мирјана 266/17 

 



I група – Екологија  

1. Алексић Невена 232/18 

2. Арсић Ана 233/18 

3. Бранковић Марија 234/18 

4. Бошковић Јелена 235/18  

5. Вујанац Јована 236/18 

6. Весовић Љубица 237/18 

7. Васиљевић Анђела 238/18 

8. Ђокић Аница 241/18 

9. Зечевић Урош 243/18 

10. Јовановић Дејана 245/18 

11. Јовановић Милорад 246/18 

12. Лукић Александра 250/18 

13. Маринковић Милена 252/18 

 

II група – Екологија  

1. Мишић Снежана 254/18 

2. Николић Ана 255/18 

3. Огњановић Ана 256/18 

4. Обрадовић Јелена 257/18 

5. Перишић Србица 258/18 

6. Прелић Никола  260/18 

7. Речевић Андријана 261/18 

8. Радичевић Анђела 263/18 

9. Савић Милица 266/18 

10. Срдановић Василија 267/18 

11. Терзић Вук 268/18 

12. Ћусловић Данијела 270/18 

13. Илић Мирјана 266/17 

 

Списак студената III године основних академских студија биологије и екологије 

 

Биологија 

1. Aврамовић Алек 175/17 

2. Баждар Далида 176/17 

3. Бојовић Кристина 177/17 

4. Вићентијевић Марија 178/17 

5. Вујадиновић Ивана 179/17 

6. Вујанац Андреа 181/17 

7. Вуковић Лола 182/17 

8. Ђорђевић Александра 183/17 

9. Илић Никола 184/17 



10. Јевтић Сара 199/16 

11. Јеремић Марко 188/17 

12. Маркељић Кристина 196/17 

13. Милојевић Ивана 199/17 

14. Милосављевић Алекса 201/17 

15. Питаревић Кристина 203/17 

16. Поповић Ирена 236/15 

17. Савић Катарина 206/17 

18. Стокић Кристина 207/17 

19. Тодоровић Јована 211/17 

20. Џамић Александра 213/17 

I група – Биологија (за ДОН) 

1. Aврамовић Алек 175/17 

2. Баждар Далида 176/17 

3. Бојовић Кристина 177/17 

4. Вујадиновић Ивана 179/17 

5. Вићентијевић Марија 178/17 

6. Вујанац Андреа 181/17 

7. Вуковић Лола 182/17 

8. Ђорђевић Александра 183/17 

9. Илић Никола 184/17 

10. Јеремић Марко 188/17 

 

II група – Биологија (за ДОН) 

1. Јевтић Сара 199/16 

2. Маркељић Кристина 196/17 

3. Милојевић Ивана 199/17 

4. Милошевић Данијел 200/17 

5. Милосављевић Алекса 201/17 

6. Питаревић Кристина 203/17 

7. Савић Катарина 206/17 

8. Стокић Кристина 207/17 

9. Тодоровић Јована 211/17 

10. Поповић Ирена 236/15 

 

Екологија 

1. Белић Јана 216/17 

2. Вучковић Нина 217/17 

3. Гребић Вукашин 262/17 

4. Ђурић Селена 233/16 

5. Ерић Ивана 221/17 

6. Живановић Биљана 222/17 

7. Јовановић Анђела 237/16 



8. Каровић Николета 224/17 

9. Милановић Ана 231/17 

10. Милорадовић Јелена 246/17 

11. Милосављевић Милица 230/17 

12. Миљковић Анђелка 227/17 

13. Нешовић Анђела 233/17 

14. Никодијевић Александра 232/17 

15. Прибановић Теодора 239/17 

16. Радосављевић Лазар 237/17 

17. Сеочанац Анђелија 241/12 

18. Тодоровић Слађана 243/17 

19. Шабић Владан 245/17 

 

I група – Екологија (за ДОН) 

1. Белић Јана 216/17 

2. Вучковић Нина 217/17 

3. Гребић Вукашин 262/17 

4. Ђурић Селена 233/16 

5. Ерић Ивана 221/17 

6. Живановић Биљана 222/17 

7. Јовановић Анђела 237/16 

8. Каровић Николета 224/17 

9. Милановић Ана 231/17 

10. Милорадовић Јелена 246/17 

II група – Екологија (за ДОН) 

11. Милосављевић Милица 230/17 

12. Миљковић Анђелка 227/17 

13. Нешовић Анђела 233/17 

14. Никодијевић Александра 232/17 

15. Прибановић Теодора 239/17 

16. Радосављевић Лазар 237/17 

17. Сеочанац Анђелија 241/12 

18. Тодоровић Слађана 243/17 

19. Шабић Владан 245/17 

 

Списак студената IV године основних академских студија биологије и екологије 

 

Биологија 

1. Александровић Драгана 193/16 

2. Антић Јована 206/15 

3. Бајкић Слађана 195/16 



4. Бакић Снежана 208/15 

5. Весић Александра 197/16 

6. Вукојевић Александар 198/16 

7. Јовановић Милица 220/15 

8. Лазовић  Милица 202/16 

9. Марковић Сара 206/16 

10. Матејић Теодора 205/16 

11. Милојчевић Јована 228/15 

12. Симијоновић Тијана 270/17 

13. Милошевић Александар 269/17 

14. Нешковић Јанко 212/16 

15. Павловић Александар 213/16 

16. Петровић Милена 214/16 

17. Ровчанин Мајда 217/16 

18. Свичевић Аница 223/16 

19. Симић Олгица 221/16 

20. Станковић Предраг 222/16 

21. Стевић Јелена 219/16 

22. Стојановић Јелена 220/16 

23. Урошевић Маријана 225/16 

24. Цветковић Аница 226/16 

25. Чабрић Кристина 228/16 

 

I група – Биологија  

1. Александровић Драгана 193/16 

2. Антић Јована 206/15 

3. Бајкић Слађана 195/16 

4. Бакић Снежана 208/15 

5. Весић Александра 197/16 

6. Вукојевић Александар 198/16 

7. Јовановић Милица 220/15 

8. Лазовић  Милица 202/16 

9. Марковић Сара 206/16 

10. Матејић Теодора 205/16 

11. Милојчевић Јована 228/15 

12. Милошевић Александар 269/17 

13. Симијоновић Тијана 270/17 

II група – Биологија  

1. Нешковић Јанко 212/16 

2. Павловић Александар 213/16 

3. Петровић Милена 214/16 



4. Ровчанин Мајда 217/16 

5. Свичевић Аница 223/16 

6. Симић Олгица 221/16 

7. Станковић Предраг 222/16 

8. Стевић Јелена 219/16 

9. Стојановић Јелена 220/16 

10. Урошевић Маријана 225/16 

11. Цветковић Аница 226/16 

12. Чабрић Кристина 228/16 

 

Екологија 

1. Богићевић Александар 229/16 

2. Вукановић Тамара 230/16 

3. Драгичевић Елена 249/15 

4. Ђуровић Марија 232/16 

5. Живановић Јелена 234/16 

6. Јањушевић Милица 236/16 

7. Љубомировић Ана 238/16 

8. Марковић Александра 244/16 

9. Милановић Марина 251/16  

10. Милекић Катарина 245/16 

11. Миленковић Бојана 242/16 

12. Минић Ђорђе 247/16 

13. Мирић Марко 249/16 

14. Митровић Марко 241/16 

15. Недељковић Наталија 253/16 

16. Пауновић Михајло 258/16 

17. Петровић Тамара 215/16 

18. Пешић Драгана 257/16 

19. Поповић Стефан 262/16 

20. Прековић Марија 259/16 

21. Симеуновић Невена 265/16 

22. Тодоровић Владимир 280/15 

23. Трифуновић Марина 266/16 

24. Ћурчић Марија 267/16 

 

I група – Екологија  

1. Богићевић Александар 229/16 

2. Вукановић Тамара 230/16 

3. Ђуровић Марија 232/16 



4. Живановић Јелена 234/16 

5. Јањушевић Милица 236/16 

6. Љубомировић Ана 238/16 

7. Марковић Александра 244/16 

8. Милекић Катарина 245/16 

9. Миленковић Бојана 242/16 

10. Минић Ђорђе 247/16 

11. Митровић Марко 241/16 

12. Петровић Тамара 215/16 

 

II група – Екологија  

1. Драгичевић Елена 249/15 

2. Милановић Марина 251/16  

3. Мирић Марко 249/16 

4. Недељковић Наталија 253/16 

5. Пауновић Михајло 258/16 

6. Пешић Драгана 257/16 

7. Поповић Стефан 262/16 

8. Прековић Марија 259/16 

9. Симеуновић Невена 265/16 

10. Тодоровић Владимир 280/15 

11. Трифуновић Марина 266/16 

12. Ћурчић Марија 267/16 

 


